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Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

05320

10.07.
10.07.
10.07.
011

7399

24 1
24 1
24 1

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
85 Columbofil
Longitudine

FAM. SZABO

8:52:35 GPS
8:52:35 +000
8:52:35 GPS+03h

632736 F
632742 F
632999 M
632749 M
632727 M
632761 F
632750 F
632789 F
453416 F
629377 M
629380 M

Culo|Nr.inel
Senzor

DA5SB5545 . :
DASB550B|(10.07 18:59:59
DASB54DA|10.07 19:00:29
DASBS5BA|10.07 19:00:50
DA105DE4 (10.07 19:01:23
DA556150(10.07 19:01:48
DA247E3B|(10.07 19:01:57
DBO1E8A7(10.07 192:02:03
DBO1E8S8DB|10.07 192:02:10
DB02A755|10.07 12:02:22
DACB7964(10.07 19:02:30

Data

Ora

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr Serie inel
001 RO 23
002 RO 23
003 RO 23
004 RO 23
005 RO 23
006 RO 23
007 RO 23
008 RO 23
009 RO 22
010 RO 23
011 RO 23
Semnaturi

Versiune SW

720864 CK/S//%%—
PECS C@SM/Z‘ Léo

FrtE1E ROBERT )

Crescator Co il Imbarcare/Desigilare
RO-04.34 Cod concurs \%@. 45/ Serie ceas 242472
BENZING 48907244 8SW-4.5 ﬁWi?ﬂ:%f' Autorizare 800026C1L
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